
S:\STACY\BOARDS\UPPER VALLEY\BOD\2024\BOD LIST 24.DOC 

2024 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
Stacy Kelley, Association Executive – Telephone: (603) 225-5549 

E-mail:  stacy@nhar.com 

 

UPPER VALLEY 

 
 
Randy Snelling, President 
Keller Williams Lakes & Mountains 
66 NH RT. 66 
Meredith, NH 03253 
Ph: (603)569-4663 
Snelling.randy@gmail.com 
 
 
Jenna Luce, Vice President/PrimeMLS 
Dir. 
RE/MAX Upper Valley Partners 
120 South Main Street 
W. Lebanon, NH  03784 
Tel: (603) 298-8900 
jenna@uvmaxre.com 
 
 
Shenia Covey, Past/President/Treasurer 
C. G. Shepherd Realty, LLC 
PO Box 792 
Grantham, NH 03753 
Ph: (603)863-2809 
Fax: (603)863-1226 
shenia@sheprealty.com 
 
 
Josh Gray, Communications Chair 
REAL BROKER, LLC 
39 Central Street, Suite 201B 
Woodstock, VT 05091 
Ph: (802)613-0729 
kenanjoshuagray@gmail.com 
 
 
Heidi Ruth, Education Chair 
C. G. Shepherd Realty, LLC 
PO Box 792 
Grantham, NH 03753 
Ph: (603)863-2809 
Fax: (603)863-1226 
carol@sheprealty.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Sandy Reavill, Director/Membership 
REAL BROKER, LLC 
39 Central Street, Suite 201B 
Woodstock, VT 05091 
Ph: (802)613-0729 
sandyreavill@gmail.com 
 
 
Deb Roberts, PrimeMLS Alt. Director 
RE/MAX Upper Valley Partners 
120 South Main Street 
W. Lebanon, NH  03784 
Tel: (603) 298-8900 
deb@uvmaxre.com 
 
 
Allison Childs, Affiliate Liaison 
AVP Mortgage Loan Originator 
Claremont Savings Bank 
106 North Main Street 
West Lebanon, NH 03784 
D: 603-690-2758; Fax: (603) 542-5432 
Cell: (802) 359-3971 
AChilds@claremontsavings.bank 
 
 
OPEN POSITIONS 
Pres. Elect 
Secretary 
Public Policy Liaison 
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